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CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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PRISONS—continued.
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VOTE No. 26—continued,
Westport—

Gaoler
Picton—Gaoler
Lyttelton—

Gaoler
Surgeon
Chief Warder
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
8 Warders at £150
8 Assistant Warders at 135
LodgingAllowance, 15 Warders at £20
Allowance to Warders acting as Tailor Instructor, Fore-

man Shoemaker, and Overseer Printing Office, at Is.
per working day

■Addington—Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder
2 Warders at £135
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...
2 Assistant Matrons at £40
Lodging Allowance, 2 Matrons and 4 Warders at£20...

Timaru—
Gaoler
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
Assistant Warder
Lodging Allowance, 3 Warders at £20

Hokitika—Gaoler
Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylum £100)
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
Assistant Warder
Lodging Allowance, 3 Warders at £20

Dunedin—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Industrial School £100)
Matron
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders at £180 ...
8 Warders at £150
8 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron
Lodging Allowance, 2 Matrons and 19 Warders at £20

Invercargili—Gaoler
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
Assistant Warder
Medical Attendance
Lodging Allowance, 3 Warders at £20

Oamaru—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron :;■ ■■"

156

156

330
100
200
540

1,200
1,080
300

47

235
100
60

150
270
250

80
120

240
40

150
135
125
60
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73
74
75
76
77
78

275
100
40

150
135
125
60
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375
100
60

200
360

1,200
1,080

40
420
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295
40

150
135
125
50
60
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156
25
25
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