Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.					1882–83.	
				-	2	
	PRISONS—continued.				£	£
	VOTE No. 26—continued.					
48	<i>Westport</i> — Gaoler				156	
40	Picton—	•••	•••		190	
49	Gaoler	•••	•••		156	
	Lyttelton				000	
50 51	Gaoler Surgeon	•••	•••	•••	330 100	
52	Chief Warder		•••	••:	200	
53	3 Principal Warders at £180		•••		540	
54	8 Warders at £150	•••			1,200	
55	8 Assistant Warders at 135		•••		1,080	
56	Lodging Allowance, 15 Warde	ers at £20			300	
57	Allowance to Warders acting	as Tallor con Printi	ing Office	r, Fore-		
	man Shoemaker, and Overs per working day	eer Frint	пв Ошсе	, at is.	47	
	Addington—	***			31	
58	Gaoler			,	235	
59	Surgeon	•••	•••		100	
60	Matron	•••	•••	•••	60	
61	Principal Warder	•••	• • •		150	
62 ± 63	2 Warders at £135 2 Assistant Warders at £125	***	••	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 270 \\ 250 \end{bmatrix}$	
64	2 Assistant Warders at £40		•••		80	
65	Lodging Allowance, 2 Matron		Varders a		120	
	Timaru—					
66	$\mathbf{G}_{\mathbf{a}}$		•••		240	
67	Matron	•••	. •••		40	
68	Principal Warder	•••	• •••	•••	150	
69 70	Warder Assistant Warder	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 135 \\ 125 \end{array}$	
71	Lodging Allowance, 3 Warden	rs at £20	•••		60	
_	Hokitika—					
72	Gaoler				275	
73	Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylun	n £100)	•••		100	
74	Matron	•••	***	•••	40	
75 76	Principal Warder Warder	•••	•••	• • • •	$egin{array}{c c} 150 & \\ 135 & \\ \end{array}$	
77	Assistant Warder		• • •	•••	$\frac{135}{125}$	
78	Lodging Allowance, 3 Warden	s at £20	***		60	
	Dunedin—					
79	Gaoler		•••		375	
80	Surgeon (also Industrial Scho	ol £ 100)	•••		100	
$\begin{array}{c c} 31 & 1 \\ 72 & 1 \end{array}$	Matron Chief Warder	•••	•••	•••	$\frac{60}{200}$	
83	2 Principal Warders at £180	•••	***		360	
34	8 Warders at £150		•••		1,200	
35	8 Assistant Warders at £135	•••	•••		1,080	
36	Assistant Matron		··;		40	
37	Lodging Allowance, 2 Matrons	s and 19	Warders a	t £20	420	
00	Invercargill— Gaoler				295	
88	Matron	•••	***	•••	40	
00	Principal Warder				150	
01	Warder				135	
92	Assistant Warder	•••	•••		125	
93	Medical Attendance		•••		50	
94	Lodging Allowance, 3 Warder	s at £20	•••		60	
ا ء	Oamaru— Gaoler				156	
95 96	Surgeon	•••	***		$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 25 \end{array}$	
97	Matron	•••		•••	$\frac{25}{25}$	
	entre version or my	11:	::•			